The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OMELORA 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $465.43
2025-08-01 GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER txn PVHGYdn $60.00 $525.43
2025-08-03  USPS PO BOXES ONLINE txn QmH9]Yo -$45.00 $480.43
2025-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn evHoOy9 -$36.58 $443.85
2025-08-20  Shippo txn WBHWawa -$38.97 $404.88
2025-08-20  Shippo txn vgH4KNb -$36.08 $368.80
2025-08-20  Shippo txn_gkHRI9MI -$36.39 $332.41
2025-08-20  Shippo txn AWHVReE -$33.81 $298.60
2025-08-20  Shippo txn ZeHI9xW5 -$40.48 $258.12
2025-08-20  Shippo txn yXHYNmMB -$28.04 $230.08
2025-08-21 Shippo txn EyHwQyr -$20.31 $209.77
2025-08-21  Shippo txn AWHVRBM -$20.31 $189.46
2025-08-21 Shippo txn WBHWaOM -$20.31 $169.15

WITHDRAWN: $356.28. DEPOSITED: $60.00. $169.15

Omelora is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Omelora's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



